Colegio Grow And Learn

Estudiante:

Ejemplo

179,25 - 153 =

1,95

17,25
- 153

1,95

58,6 -18,52=

63,68 - 22,24=

92,93 - 46,61.=

56,48 - 10,55=

Resuelve las siguienetes operaciones

Dictado de Numeros (1000 - 2000 000)

401 - 6,24 = 611 - 28,88= 82,52 - 19,1 =
32,9 - 1,93 = 73,9 -4041= 9133- 4,0 =
2810- 3,77 = §59 - 36,49= 56,93 - 16,0 =
29,9 - 7,0 = 711 -16,31= 50,38 - 04 =
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